

13.01.2026
Item No.18
Ct. No.1
KS

WP.CT 146 of 2024

Goutam Mitra

Vs.

The Union of India & Ors.

Sk. Imtiaz Uddin

.....For the Petitioner

PER, PARTHA SARATHI SEN, J.:

1. As prayed for on behalf of the petitioner, list this matter after a week.

(SUJOY PAUL, ACJ.)

(PARTHA SARATHI SEN, J.)